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GLEATON'S

Gleaton's Weekly Peachtree City Sale - June 19 Saturday Market Day, Estate
Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens. Sat, Jun 12 12:00am ET

Lot

1000
1010
1017
1021

1027
1028A
1028B
1028C
1029
1031
1040
1044
1056
1091
1158
1401

1403
1405
1405A

14058

1405C
1422

1423

1423C

1424

1426

Title

Oversized Double Chaise Lounge
Black Entertainment Cabinet
Wourlitzer Upright Piano

Exquisite Thomasville 9 Drawer Mid Century
Dresser

Classy Modern Coaster 6 Place Dining Table
2 Classy Felt Cushioned Dining Chairs

2 Classy Felt Cushioned Dining Chairs

2 Classy Felt Cushioned Dining Chairs
Classy Coaster 4 Door Buffet

Low Profile 4 Contemporary Media Console
Black Padded Queen Platform Bed

Bush Industries L Shaped Office Desk
Contemporary 5 Drawer Chest

Vintage Laughlin Glazed Pottery Chamberpot
Gold Framed Flower Wall Print

Ornate Mahogany Display Cabinet with Brass
Hardware

Dainty Mahogany Secretary Writing Desk
Arched Mirror by CarolinaMirror Co.

Beautiful Mocha Micro-Suede Banquette /
Curved Settee / Bench

Beautiful Mocha Micro-Suede Banquette /
Curved Settee / Bench

Oversized Athena Framed Tapestry

Oversized Bottle Pam in Metal Copper
Inspired Urn (Note DIM's)

Lightweight Gray Urn with Faux Greenery and
Separate Base

Lightweight Platter Urn with Faux Plants and
Feathers

Lightweight Gray Urn with Faux Greenery and
Separate Base

Perfect Pecan Scrolled Arm Chair

Lot

1436
1437
1439
1444
1446
1448
1452

1453
1454

1455
1459
1500
1501

1502
1503
1510

1511
1512

1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1519

1520
1521
1523

Auction Closes. Sat, Jun 19 8:00pm ET

Title

Exquisite Rolling Office Desk Chair
Charming Clover Shaped Accent Table
Inviting Corinthian Column

Four Panel Metal Screen/Divider

Pier 1 Blossom Path Wall Decor
Heavy Wooden Half Moon Mirror

Large Galvanized Metal Roman Numeral Wall
Clock

Pier 1 Coastal Canvas Art

Pair of Brester Home Fashions Mirrored
Wooden Wall Art

Kohros Decorative Wall Mirror
Industrial Bookshelf
GAF 3000S, Super 8 Movie Projector

Keystone &€oBelmonté€s K-161 16mm Projector &
Case

Stetson Fedora Hat, The Sovereign
Kodak Instamatic M 70 Movie Projector

Delightful Ironstone Pitcher and Bowl Wash
Set

RAWI Cup and Saucer with Salt and Pepper

Charming Tiled Rabbit and Unique Picture
Frame

Inviting Bohemia Crystal Decanter

The Palm Restaurant Cookware

Matryoshka Dolls (Lot of 3)

Charming Horse Collection

4 Framed Stamp and Coin Wartime Collection
Antique Modes De Paris Fashion Plate Framed
Print

Button,Button, Who&€™s Got the Button ?
Nikon D5000 DSLR Camera Kit

Two Christmas Candle Holders and Three CDs
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Lot
1524

1525
1526

1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532A
1532B
1533A
1533B

1533C
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539

1540
1541
1542B
1543
1544
1545

1546
1547A

1547B
1547C

1548A

1548B

1549A

15498

1549C

1549D

Title

Lovely Ceramic Bowl and Two Gold Cherub
Candlesticks

Matchless Moon and Stars Glass Collection

Polished Blue Pearl Gemstone Table Top
World Globe

Gold Coated Metal Decor Wall Ornaments
Hummel Little Gardener
Hummel Figurine : &osSigns of Springa€e

Hummel Figurine &oeHappinessé€s Girl with Banjo

Hummel Heavenly Angel

Hummel Figurine &oeHeart and Soul &€« with Box

Hummel Figurine-Bavarian Beer Garten
Hummel Figurine & Pretzel Boy W/Box

1998 Hummel Figurine Hummel scapes
Collection October Fest

Lot

1550A
1550B
1551A
1551B
1551C
1552A
1552B
1553A

1553B
1553C
1553D

1554A
1554B

Hummel Figurine &€osGrandmag€™ s Girla€» with Boyggs

Hummel Figurine &oaMay Danced€e #791
Hummel Figurine &oaCulprits&€e #56
Hummel Figurine &oeSinging L essonsa€s #63
Hummel Figurine &od-rom the Hearta€» #761
Hummel The Little Drummer

Hummel Figurine : &€oAngel W/Trumpeté€s With

Box

Hummel Figurine &0l he Guardian&€s with Box
Hummel Figurine &oeChick Girl&€e #57
Hummel Figurine : Scamp

Hummel Bird Duet

Hummel Figurine &ceOut of Dangeré€s No Box

Hummel Meditation Girl Holding Envelope and
Basket

Hummel Figurine :&€+Morning Stroll&€s with Box
Hummel Figurine 4AY%4€s &€0Star Gazera€s W/Box

Hummel 132 5AY8€5H x 68€sW x 2AY43€+D
Hummel Goebel School Girl 81/0 Figurine

Hummel Figurine &oeAngel W/Accordion&€e (No

Box) in Green Dress
Hummel Figurine &€od_ost Sheepéa€s
Hummel Figurines 1950 Playmates Figure and

&€0A Keegpsake from The Birthplace of Hummel &€

Figurine
Hummel &€os0nce Upon A Time&€s

Hummel Figurine : &€osGirl with Sheet Musicé€s
TMK5

Hummel Figurine: Close Harmony 2 Girls
Signing and Playing Instrument

Hummel Figurine : &€oHear Ye, Hear Y e€»

1556
1557
1558

1559
1560
1561

1562
1563

1564

1566
1567
1568
1569

1570

1570B
1570C
1571A
1571B
1571C
1571D
1572A
1573

03/29/24 06:55:23

Title

Hummel Figurine &oePretzel Girl&€e Fist |ssue 2004
Hummel Figurine &oelo Market&€e 49 3/0

Hummel Figurine &odNVanderbub, Merry Wanderera€e
Hummel Figurine : &€oBoy with Cakea€»

Hummel Figurine &oeChimney Sweepéa€s

Hummel Figurine &osAngelic Songa€- #144

Hummel Angel Figurine &od_antern & Apple&€s #357

Hummel Figurine &oPrayer Before Battled€e W/Box
and Certificate

Hummel Figurine : Final I1ssue Boy Clown
Hummel Figurine: &€oeGirl with a Dolla€»

Hummel Figurine 2018 &ceMy Toy Railway&€s Boy
with Wood Loko Motif

Hummel Figurine &od-orever Y oursa€es #793
Hummel Figurine #31 &€aoKiss Me&€e

Hummel Figurine &oeluneful Goodnight&€s Rare
Wall Plague

Hummel Figurine &cel rumpeting Angel&€s Music box
Precious Vintage Baby Doll

Gorgeous Counted Cross Stitch Camel
Welcome Banner

Fabulous Cow Parade Piggy Bank
Fun Costume Jewelry

AE Desk Fan Clip On, Heavy Glass Vase and
Silver Baby Cup

Light Up Your Christmas

White Gravy Boat, Y ellow Candy Dish, Crystal
Salt and Pepper Shakers

Glass Serving Bowl , Sugar and Creamer ,
Three Egg Cups

Gorgeous Stained Glass Tulips
Adorable Beanie Babies
Two Authentication German Incense Smokers

You are Specia Today Plate 9 Plate Stands and
10 +/- Plate Hangers

Lovely Wedgewood Children&€™s Story Collection
Lovely Wedgewood Children&€™s Story Collection
Lovely Wedgewood Children&€™s Story Collection
Authentic German Incense Smoker
Authentic German Incense Smoker
Authentic German Incense Smoker
Authentic German Incense Smoker
Authentic German Incense Smoker

Elegant Wine ,Spirits and Champagne Glass
Lot
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Lot

1573A
1580

1583
1587
1588
1594

1595
1596

1598
1602
1604
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612

1614
1615

1616
1617
1623B
1656A
1657B
1658C
1659
1660E
1661F
1662G
1663H
1664l
1665J
1666
1667
1668
1669
1671
1672
1673
1678

Title

Elegant Wine and Champagne Glass Lot

Cute Minnie Mouse and Russ Plush and Cat
Headband

Superb Belgium & Dupont&€™ Lidded Stein
Egyptian Treasures
Suberb 3 Piece Cookware Lot

Set of Six Signed and Numbered Black and
White Sketches of Wiesbaden , Germany

Functional Household Lot

Lot

1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1707

1708
Timeless Romanian &0ARPO&E» and RAWI Cup and

Saucer Lot

Useful Coated Pot and Pan Collection
Vibrant Table Ware Set

Perfect Corelle 8 Place Set

Useful Kitchen Accessory Lot

16 Piece Dainty Spoon Collection
Breville The Juice Fountain

Amati Sandner 303 Violin 4/4

Japanese L acquered Photo Album with Photos
from 1956 & 1957

Decorative Roman Greek Floor Pedestal

Victorian EraWood and Metal Dome Top
Steamer Trunk

Adorable Cane Doll Carriage
Scalloped Punch Bowl Set

Resin Fruit Inspired Urn with Faux Plant
Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf D

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Mid Century Bookshelf

Maytag Bravos Washing Machine
Maytag Bravos X Clothes Dryer
Black & Decker Portable Tool Box
Rockwell Useful Tool Box with Drill
Wooden 4 Drawer Clothing Chest
Wood Lamp with Lamp Shade
Beautiful Flowry Lamp Base
Antique Regency Arm Chair

3/4

1713
1750
1751
2024
71542a

03/29/24 06:55:23

Title

Victorian Iron Bench

Victorian Mirror

East Lake Pedestal Table

Eastlake Cocktail Table

Useful Trundle Bed

Cindy Crawford Chair with Ottoman

Cindy Crawford Sofa - Slipcover Style
Kenmore 2 Burner Black Outdoor Patio Grill

Hiland Premium Series Square Propane Fire Pit
Table

Set of 3 Turned Leg Nesting Tables

Single Sink Bathroom Vanity

2pc White Shelving

2 Farm House Ladder Back Arm Dining Chairs
Hummel Figurine- "Heart and Soul" No Box
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45pm

Pick Up Porch Option: Email >info@gleatons.com to have your small items placed on the front porch
monitored by our security cameras

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERETo select your pick up time.

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Brigags Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404) 593-7889,
Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bel | south.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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